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These are NCI’s
scholarships for January
2016. Availability is
limited so apply early to
avoid disappointment.

Higher

Diplomas

Fees

Scholarship

Fees to Pay

Notes

€10,950

€12,950

€1,450

€8,950

€ 2,950

€9,500

€ 650

€ 10,000

Deposit to be paid
by mid October.

Full fees to be paid
within 2 weeks.

Course available is
MA in Human
Resources
Management

€ 8,300

Deposit to be paid
by mid October.

Full fees to be paid
within 2 weeks.

Courses available
are Cloud
Computing, Data
Analytics &
Management

Deposit to be paid
by mid October.

Full fees to be paid
within 2 weeks.

Course available is

Higher Diploma in

Computing (Cloud
Elective)
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